
Enviro Shield LLC
16990 Dallas Pkwy Ste 200
Dallas,TX 75248

Helpline and Customer Service
(866) 568-1411

Email: purchasing@depotmasks.com 
Web:  depotmasks.com 

# of Boxes Price/Box of 100 Gloves

$11.25

$11.00

$10.75

$10.50

$10.25

$10.00

$9.85

$9.75
$9.50

Pricing

Pricing does not include shipping costs or any applicable taxes. Both 
ground shipping and air freight are available. Payment must be made in 
full prior to shipping. Escrow services are available but will incur an 
additional charge that must be paid by buyer.

Due to the volatility and high demand for masks, prices are subject to 
change without notice until payment is made in full.

25

50

100

250

500

1,000

2,500

5,000
10,000

$11.5010

$9.2550,000

$9.00100,000

Total # of Gloves

2,500

5,000

10,000

25,000

50,000

100,000

250,000

500,000
1,000,000

1,000

5,000,000

10,000,000

PACKED 100 GLOVES PER BOX, 20 BOXES PER CASE (2,000 GLOVES PER CASE)

VINYL GLOVE SPECIFICATIONS & PRICING

LATEX
ALLERGEN
POWDER

MATERIAL CUFF 
THICKNESS

PALM 
THICKNESS

FINGER 
THICKNESS LENGTH COLOR

Vinyl: Allergen-, latex-, and 
powder-free 2.7 mil +/- 0.5 mil 3.5 mil +/- 0.5 mil 3. mil +/- 0.5 mil 9.65” +/-0.25” Opaque

CLEAR, STANDARD, POWDER FREE, VINYL

ACCEPTANCES: All glove components comply with the provisions of the Federal
Food, Drug, and Cosmetic Act which allow repeated use in direct contact with food

The product is allergen, latex and powder-free
* Glove weights may vary (+/-0.3 grams)

brands subject to change
based on availability




