VINYL GLOVE SPECIFICATIONS & PRICING





PACKED 100 GLOVES PER BOX, 20 BOXES PER CASE (2,000 GLOVES PER CASE)

CLEAR, STANDARD, POWDER FREE, VINYL

MATERIAL	CUFF THICKNESS	PALM THICKNESS	FINGER THICKNESS	LENGTH	COLOR
Vinyl: Allergen-, latex-, and powder-free	2.7 mil +/- 0.5 mil	3.5 mil +/- 0.5 mil	3. mil +/- 0.5 mil	9.65" +/-0.25"	Opaque

ACCEPTANCES: All glove components comply with the provisions of the Federal Food, Drug, and Cosmetic Act which allow repeated use in direct contact with food

Pricing

Pricing does not include shipping costs or any applicable taxes. Both ground shipping and air freight are available. Payment must be made in full prior to shipping. Escrow services are available but will incur an additional charge that must be paid by buyer.

Due to the volatility and high demand for masks, prices are subject to change without notice until payment is made in full.

# of Boxes	Price/Box of 100 Gloves	Total # of Gloves	
10	\$11.50	1,000	
25	\$11.25	2,500	
50	\$11.00	5,000	
100	\$10.75	10,000	
250	\$10.50	25,000	
500	\$10.25	50,000	
1,000	\$10.00	100,000	
2,500	\$9.85	250,000	
5,000	\$9.75	500,000	
10,000	\$9.50	1,000,000	
50,000	\$9.25	5,000,000	
100,000	\$9.00	10,000,000	



Enviro Shield LLC 16990 Dallas Pkwy Ste 200 Dallas,TX 75248

Helpline and Customer Service (866) 568-1411

Email: purchasing@depotmasks.com

Web: depotmasks.com



The product is allergen, latex and powder-free

* Glove weights may vary (+/-0.3 grams)